SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
44
SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WINDOW AND DOOR INSTALLATION - PRODUCTION PROGRAMME
LO
Frame mounting fastener, PZ
Sample application
DESIGN RESISTANCE
Substarte Anchorage

Expansion in the
substrate
Special design of the expansion zone ensures correct
fixing both in solid substrate (concrete, ceramic/clay brick,
aerated concrete, sand-lime brick ) and in ceramic/clay
hollow brick.
Substrates
AT-15-8976/2012
Zn/Al
SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
45
SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WINDOW AND DOOR INSTALLATION - PRODUCTION PROGRAMME SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WINDOW AND DOOR INSTALLATION - PRODUCTION PROGRAMME
LO
Frame mounting fastener, PZ
Code  dw x Lw [mm] D  [mm] tfix [mm] PZ Pcs
Ø10 LO-10072 10 x 72 13 42 PZ 3 100
LO-10092 10 x 92 13 62 PZ 3 100
LO-10112 10 x 112 13 82 PZ 3 100
LO-10132 10 x 132 13 102 PZ 3 100
LO-10152 10 x 152 13 122 PZ 3 100
LO-10182 10 x 182 13 152 PZ 3 50
LO-10202 10 x 202 13 172 PZ 3 50
Z Cover cap for frame fastener - LO
Code  Colour Diameter [mm] Pcs
ZB White 16 100
ZBR Brown 16 100